06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page |
11:04 Annual Trial Balance
From First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances
Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
197 Managed fund distributions
(13330.33) 19730 Netwealth managed
portfolio 12136.18
199 Interest received
(15.20) 19901 Macquarie CMT 5.68
(118.48) 19902 Netwealth managed
account 154.29
204 Changes in net market values of other assets
(63857.36) 20404 Managed funds 48913.47
19543.62 20434 Managed funds 584484
3080.00 301 Administration costs 352.00
12.50 309 Bank charges -
1211.47 344 Adviser fees 2152.94
313.00 364 Filing fees 314.00
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
(53160.78) 55002 Profit Earned This Year -
53160.78 55003 Distribution to Members 33591.42
551 SUSAN JANE STEVENSON
(290654.34) 55101 Balance at beginning of
year 320236.67
(53160.78) 55102 Allocated earnings 33591.42
(421.55) 55105 Income tax expense on
earnings 1170.57
24000.60 55115 Benefits paid during year 25320.00
4892.42 680 Cash at bank 9333.65
17179.58 681 Netwealth managed account 14317.11
789 Interest bearing securities
18806.85 78940 Perpetual pure credit
alpha fund 12027.92
19563.04 78945 Pimco aust bond fund 21506.96
16984.10 78950 Principal global
credit opportunities fund 10544.32
790 Property securities
18693.71 79010 APN property for
income fund 15769.66
39028.82 79060 SGH property income
fund 33153.23
36540.78 79080 Zurich property
securities fund 31837.03
795 Large Cap domestic equities
40160.42 79510 Bennelong aust equity
fund 29794.04
22550.52 79540 Perpetual concentrated
equity fund 22976.83
38773.51 79560 Platypus aust equity
fund 21095.38
796 International equities
8770.10 79610 Arrowstreet global
equity fund (hedged) 17635.11
3787127 79640 Magetllan high
conviction fund 18009.32
- 79680 Walter Scott global
equity fund (hedged) 332469
421.55 904 Provision for income tax 1170.57
999 Jobstream Selection Account
22.00 99901 Jobstream Selection

Account

22.00




06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page 2
[1:04 Annual Trial Balance

From First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances

Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
(22.00) 99999 Clearing balance 22.00
(53160.78) Total 373161.65 373161.65
NET LOSS THIS YEAR 33591.42
NET PROFIT LAST YEAR 53160.78

No. of Accounts: 32
No. of Entries: 62




06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page |
11:04 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
197 Managed fund distributions
19730 Netwealth managed portfolio
LY Closing Balance (13330.33)
30/06/2022  Inl 3 12136.18 (12136.18)
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
Closing Balance 0.00 12136.18 (12136.18)
199 Interest received
19901 Macquarie CMT
LY Closing Balance (15.20)
30/06/2022  Inl 1 5.53 (5.53)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2022  Jnl 2 0.15 (5.68)
tax provision correction
Closing Balance 0.00 5.68 (5.68)
19902 Netwealth managed account
LY Closing Balance (118.48)
30/06/2022  Inl 3 1.02 (1.02)
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Inl 3 153.27 (154.29)
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
Closing Balance 0.00 154.29 (154.29)
204 Changes in net market values of other assets
20404 Managed funds
LY Closing Balance (63857.36)
30/06/2022  Jnl 5 48913.47 48913.47
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 48913.47 0.00 48913.47
20434 Managed funds
LY Closing Balance 19543.62
30/06/2022  Jnl 4 5844.84 (5844.84)
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
Closing Balance 0.00 5844.84 (5844.84)




06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page 2
11:04 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
301 Administration costs
LY Closing Balance 3080.00
30/06/2022  Inl 1 352.00 352.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
Closing Balance 352.00 0.00 352.00
344 Adpviser fees
LY Closing Balance 1211.47
30/06/2022  Inl 3 2152.94 2152.94
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
Closing Balance 2152.94 0.00 2152.94
364 Filing fees
LY Closing Balance 313.00
30/06/2022  Jnl 1 259.00 259.00
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
30/06/2022  Jnl 1 55.00 314.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
Closing Balance 314.00 0.00 314.00
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
55001 Unallocated Benefits Brought Forward
Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2021  Inl 53160.78 (53160.78)
Year end balance forward
01/07/2021 Jnl 53160.78 0.00
Year end balance forward
Closing Balance 53160.78 53160.78 0.00
55002 Profit Earned This Year
Opening Balance (53160.78)
01/07/2021 Inl 53160.78 0.00
Year end balance forward : Profit
distribution
Closing Balance 53160.78 0.00 0.00
55003 Distribution to Members
Opening Balance 53160.78
01/07/2021  Jnl 53160.78 0.00
Year end balance forward
30/06/2022  Inl 6 33591.42 (33591.42)
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year
Closing Balance 0.00 86752.20 (33591.42)




06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page 3
11:04 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

551 SUSAN JANE STEVENSON

55101 Balance at beginning of year

Opening Balance (290654.34)

01/07/2021  Inl 53160.78 (343815.12)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2021 Inl 421.55 (344236.67)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2021 Inl 24000.00 (320236.67)
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 24000.00 53582.33 (320236.67)

35102 Allocated earnings

Opening Balance (53160.78)

01/07/2021  Inl 53160.78 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2022  Jnl 6 33591.42 33591.42
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 86752.20 0.00 33591.42

55105 Income tax expense on earnings

Opening Balance (421.55)

01/07/2021  Inl 421.55 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2022  Inl 7 1170.57 (1170.57)
tax expense for the year

Closing Balance 421.55 1170.57 (1170.57)

55113 Benefits paid during year

Opening Balance 24000.00

01/07/2021  Jnl 24000.00 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2022  Inl I 24000.00 24000.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2022  Inl 1 1320.00 25320.00
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year

Closing Balance 25320.00 24000.00 25320.00

680 Cash at bank

Opening Balance 4892.42

30/06/2022  Inl | 4441 .23 9333.65
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

Closing Balance 4441.23 0.00 9333.65




06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page 4
11:04 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
681 Netwealth managed account
Opening Balance 17179.58
30/06/2022  Jnl 1 10000.00 7179.58
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2022  Jnl 1 10000.00 (2820.42)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2022  Inl 1 10000.00 (12820.42)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2022  Jnl 3 27137.53 14317.11
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
Closing Balance 27137.53 30000.00 14317.11
789 Interest bearing securities
78940 Perpetual pure credit alpha fund
Opening Balance 18806.85
30/06/2022  Inl 3 6000.00 12806.85
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Inl 4 24458 13051.43
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2022  Jnl 5 1023.51 12027.92
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 244 .58 7023.51 12027.92
78945 Pimco aust bond fund
Opening Balance 19563.04
30/06/2022  Inl 3 5000.00 24563.04
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Jnl 5 3056.08 21506.96
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 5000.00 3056.08 21506.96
78950 Principal global credit opportunities fund
Opening Balance 16984.10
30/06/2022  Inl 3 4000.00 12984.10
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Ini 4 456.69 12527.41
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2022  Inl 5 1983.09 10544.32
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance (.00 6439.78 10544.32




06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page 5
11:04 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
790 Property securities
79010 APN property for income fund
Opening Balance 18693.71
30/06/2022  Jnl 5 2924.05 15769.66
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 2924.05 15769.66
79060 SGH property income fund
Opening Balance 39028.82
30/06/2022  Inl 3 4000.00 35028.82
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Inl 4 249.30 35278.12
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2022  nl 5 2124.89 33153.23
revaluation of investments to market
value at vear end
Closing Balance 249.30 6124.89 33153.23
79080 Zurich property securities fund
Opening Balance 36540.78
30/06/2022  Inl 3 4000.00 32540.78
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Inl 4 1150.96 33691.74
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2022  Inl 5 1854.71 31837.03
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 1150.96 5854.71 31837.03
795 Large Cap domestic equities
79510 Bennelong aust equity fund
Opening Balance 40160.42
30/06/2022  Inl 5 10366.38 29794.04
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 10366.38 29794.04
79540 Perpetual concentrated equity fund
Opening Balance 22550.52
30/06/2022  Inl 3 4000.00 26550.52
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Inl 5 3573.69 22976.83




06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page 6
11:04 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79540 Perpetual concentrated equity fund : Continued
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 4000.00 3573.69 22976.83
79560 Platypus aust equity fund
Opening Balance 38773.51
30/06/2022  Inl 3 10000.00 28773.51
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Inl 4 2301.99 31075.50
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2022  Inl 5 9980.12 21095.38
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 2301.99 19980.12 21095.38
796 International equities
79610 Arrowstreet global equity fund (hedged)
Opening Balance 8§770.10
30/06/2022  Inl 3 12000.00 20770.10
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Inl 5 3134.99 17635.11
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 12000.00 3134.99 17635.11
79640 Magellan high conviction fund
Opening Balance 37871.27
30/06/2022  Ini 3 14000.00 23871.27
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Inl 4 2354.70 26225.97
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2022  Inl 5 8216.65 18009.32
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 2354.70 22216.65 18009.32
79680 Walter Scott global equity fund (hedged)
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022  Jnl 3 4000.00 4000.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2022  Jnl 5 67531 3324.69

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end




06/10/2022 STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND Page 7
11:04 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: STE200 From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79680 Walter Scott global equity fund (hedged) : Continued
Closing Balance 4000.00 675.31 3324.69
904 Provision for income tax
Opening Balance 421.55
30/06/2022  Inl 1 421.70 (0.15)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2022  Jnl 2 0.15 0.00
tax provision correction
30/06/2022 Inl 7 1170.57 1170.57
tax expense for the year
Closing Balance 1170.72 421.70 1170.57
999 Jobstream Selection Account
99901 Jobstream Selection Account
Opening Balance 22.00
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 22.00
99999 Clearing balance
Opening Balance (22.00)
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 (22.00)
Debits 358598.73
Credits 358598.73

No. of Accounts
No. of Entries

32.00
62.00
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25/08/2022, 13:08

Print | Australian Taxation Office

* Agent STIRLING WARTON TAYLOR PTY
24 a2 Australian Government LIMITED
v . : Client STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
2 tralian Taxation Offi
Australian Taxation Office ABN 65 042 482 583
TFN 785 758 912

Income tax 551
Date generated 25/08/2022
Overdue $0.00
Not yet due $0.00
Balance $0.00
Transactions

2 results found - from 01 July 2021 to 25 August 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
10 Dec 2021 15 Dec 2021 EFT refund for Income Tax $162.70 $0.00
for the period from 01 Jul
20 to 30 Jun 21
10 Dec 2021 10 Dec 2021 Tax return Self Man $162.70 $162.70CR

Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul

20 to 30 Jun 21

[

M



25/08/2022, 13:09 Print | Austratian Taxation Cffice

Agent STIRLING WARTON TAYLCR PTY
LIMITED
Client STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
ABN 65942 482 583
TFN 785758 912

Activity statement 001

Date generated 25/08/2022
Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00
Balance $0.00
Transactions

0 results found - from 01 July 2021 to 25 August 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

1M




page 1 of 3 statement no. 226
from 31 May 22 to 30 Jun 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 D08 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com
www.macqguarie.com.al -

GPO Box 2520

Sydney, NSW 2001
ill"lIII|IIIIII‘lI!IIl]II"II"IllIllillllllllIIIIIIII|III|II"|II ) )

016 43283

STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD 1 Shelley Street
GPO BOX 7019 Sydney, NSW 2000
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account I;alance $9 ’ 338 . 65

as at 30 Jun 22
account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

transaction description debits

credits balance

31.05.22 OPENING BALANCE 1,332.37
06.06.22 Deposit NETWEALTH INVEST netwealth trf 10,000.00 11,332.37
28.06.22 Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ S J STEVENSON 2,000.00 9,332.37
30.06.22 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1.28 9,333.65
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 30 JUN 22 2,000.00 10,001.28 9,333.65

* Interest rate for the period 1 June to 16 June: 0.05%pa (16 days); 17 June to 30 Juns: balances $0.00 to
$4,999.99 earned 0.25% balances $5,000.00 and above earned 0.25%pa {14 days}

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

by phone L Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref- 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

continued on next

043283

9951 AMTAaYL




page 2 of 3

statement no. 226
from 31 May 22 to 30 Jun 22

Macgquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

Please note the following financial services companies and/or financial advisers have authority
on your account.

Name Authority Type

TAYLOR ROBERT M STIRLING WARTON TAYLOR PTY Enquiry authority
LTD

Authority descriptions

Enquiry authority - you authorise the third party to have access to information about your
account.

Please consider carefully who you appoeint as a third party authority on your account as we may
follow their instructions as if they were yours. It is important that you understand this risk and
carefully consider what level of authority you give to them. For more information on third party
authority levels search 'Macquarie Help' in your browser to find our Help Centre.

annual interest summary 2021/2022
INTEREST PAID 5.53

TOTAL INCCME PAID 5.53

043283




page 1 of 3 statement no. 225
from 29 Apr 22 to 31 May 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310 -
ABN 45 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com
www.macqguarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520

Sydney, NSW 2001
IIl"IllIlllllllIlI]IIIIll""IIII“IIIl!IIlIIIlIIlltlllllII!I"llI

016 18037

STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD 1 Shelley Street
GPO BOX 7018 Sydney, NSW 2000
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $ 1 ’ 382 . 37

as at 31 May 22
account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

transaction description debits credits balance

29.04.22 OPENING BALANGE 3,332.37
27.05.22 Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ S J STEVENSON 2,000.00 1,332.37
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 31 MAY 22 2,000.00 0.00 1,332.37

* Interest rate for the period 30 April to 31 May: 0.05%pa (32 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.aw/personal From another bank

[}
by phone n Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from ancther bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

continued on next

018037

9961 RMTAYL




page 1 of 3

31.03.22

28.04.22

29.04.22

statement no. 224
from 31 Mar 22 to 29 Apr 22

Macqguarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

me 17812

STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

enquiries 1800 806 310°
transact@macquarie.com
www,macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $3 ’ 382 37

as at 29 Apr 22
account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099
transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANGE 5,332.10
Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ S J STEVENSON 2,000.00 3,332.10
Interest MACQUARIE GMA INTEREST PAID* 0.27 3,332.37
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 29 APR 22 2,000.00 0.27 3,332.37

* Interest rate for the period 1 April to 29 Aprit: 0.05%pa (29 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

[ ]
by phone : Bilter code: 20206
Cail 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

FI61 AMTAYL

continued on naxt

MACQUARIE = . -

017812




page 1 of 3 statement no. 223
from 28 Feb 22 to 31 Mar 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

U T e e

016 23022
STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD 1 Shelley Street
GPO BOX 7019 Sydney, NSW 2000

SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $5 1 882 . 1 O

as at 31 Mar 22
account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

transaction description debits credits

batance
28.02.22 OPENING BALANCE 7,331.79
28.03.22 Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ S 4 STEVENSON 2,000.00 5,331.79
31.03.22 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.31 5,332.10
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 3t MAR 22 2,000.00 0.3t 5,332.10

* Interest rate for the period 1 March to 31 March: 0.05%pa (31 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

a1
by phone : Biller code: 20208
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 202

ACCOUNT NO. 120485009

continued on next

023022

9961 RAMTAYL




page 1 of 3 statement no. 222
from 31 Jan 22 to 28 Feb 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 80

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com
Www.macquarie.com.au
GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001
IIII|IIII‘I|IIIIIlIIIllIII"""‘I||I|I|iIIIIIIIIIIIIII|IIIIII"lII
Q16 18236
= 1 Shell
STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD . S ngs;gem
GPO BOX 7019 Sydney, 0o
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $7 ' 33 1 . 79

as at 28 Feb 22
account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

transaction description debits

credits balance

31.01.22 OPENING BALANCE 9,331.47
28.02.22 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID” 0.32 9,331.79
28.02.22 Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ 5 J STEVENSON 2,000.00 7,331.79
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 28 FEB 22 2,000.00 0.32 7,331.79

* Interest rate for the period 1 February to 28 February: 0.05%pa (28 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.aw/personal From another bank

[ ]
by phone : Biller code; 20208
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

continued on next

9961 RMTAYL

018236




page 1 of 3

311221

28.01.22

31.01.22

statement no. 221
from 31 Dec 21 to 31 Jan 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

016 18096

STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $9 ’ 83 1 . 47

as at 31 Jan 22

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 11,330.93
Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ § J STEVENSON 2,000.00 9,330.93
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.54 9,331.47
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 JAN 22 2,000.00 0.54 9,331.47

* Interest rate for the period 1 January to 31 January: 0.05%pa (31 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From ancther bank

a
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

9951 RMTAYL

confinued on next

018096




page 1 of 3

30.11.21

15.12.21

15.12.21

24.12.21

31.12.21

statement no. 220
from 30 Nov 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MAGQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

016 43312

STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no, 120485099

enqu
transact@macquarie.com
www.macgquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $1 -1 ,330 . 98

as at 31 Dec 21

transaction description debits - credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 3,167.90
Deposit ATO ATO001300015470153 162.70 3,330.60
Deposit NETWEALTH INVEST cmt trf 10,000.00 13,330.60
Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ S J STEVENSON 2,000.00 11,330.60
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.33 11,330.93
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 31 DEG 21 2,000.00 10,163.03 11,330.93
* Interest rate for the petiod 1 December to 31 December: 0.05%pa (31 days)
how to make a transaction
online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From anocther bank
[ |
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from ancther bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

Q961 RMTAYL

continued on nexi

043112




page 1 of 3 statement no. 219
from 31 Oct 21 to 30 Nov 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310

ABN 48 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au
GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001
III"il|III|III|I|IIII|I|E||“IIII"IlIIIIIIIIlllIlIIII|III|II|"Ii
016 18868
STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD 1 Shelley Strest
GPO BOX 7019 Sydney, NSW 2000
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $3 y 1 67 . 90

as at 30 Nov 21
account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

transaction description debits credits balance

31.10.21 OPENING BALANCE 5,222.53
16,11.21 Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000142 55.00 5,167.53
26.11.21 Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ S J STEVENSON 2,000.00 3,167.53
30.11.21 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.37 3,167.90
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 NOV 21 2,055.00 0.37 3,167.90

* Interest rate for the period 1 November to 14 November: 0.12%pa (14 days); 15 November to 30 November:
0.05%pa (16 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

[ ]
by phone L Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

AGCOUNT NO. 120485099

continued on next

9961 RMTAYL

018868




page 1of3  statement no. 218
from 30 Sep 21 to 31 Oct 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL. 237502 fransact@macquarie.com
Www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

III"‘III‘II‘II;I'IIIIlllIlI""'I"I|l|lllIIIlllllllllllllllll"ll
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016 18161

STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD 1 Shelley Street
GPQC BOX 7019 Sydney, NSW 2000
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $5 ) 2 2 2 . 5 3

as at 31 Oct 21
account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

transaction description debits credits balance
30.08.21 OPENING BALANCE 7,221.88
28.10.21 Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ S J STEVENSON 2,000.00 5,221.88
29.10.21 Interest MAGQUARIE GMA INTEREST PAID* 0.65 5,222.53
GLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 OCT A 2,000.00 0.65 5,222.53

* Interest rate for the pericd 1 October to 31 October: 0,12%pa (31 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

| ]
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

continued on next

N1g4R4

8961 AMTAYL




page 1of 2 statement no. 217
from 31 Aug 21 to 30 Sep 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com
. www.macduarie.com.atl

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

AN

018 23389
STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD 1 Shelley Street
GPO BOX 7019 Sydney, NSW 2000

SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $7 y 2 2 1 . 88

as at 30 Sep 21

account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD

ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND

account no. 120485099

transaction description debits credits balance
31.08.21 OPENING BALANCE 541.07
03.09.21 Deposit NETWEALTH INVEST WRAP05540303092021 10,000.00 10,541.07
03.09.21 Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000144 1,320.00 9,221.07
28.09.21 Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ $ J STEVENSON 2,000.00 7,221.07
30.09.21 interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 0.81 7,221.88

CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 30 SEP 21 3,320.00 10,000.81 7,221.88

* Interest rate for the pericd 1 September to 30 September: 0.12%pa (30 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personat From another bank

| |
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 009

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

continued on next

023389

9961 BMTAYL




page T of 2
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27.08.21

31.08.21

statement no. 216
from 31 Jul 21 to 31 Aug 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

IllulIiiIIIIiIIIhlllllhl|"”Ii||l|I|IIIIIlIIlIIlIIIl!IIlIIl“II

016 18020

STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSw 2001

account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

enquiries 1800 806 310

transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $54 1 . 07

as at 31 Aug 21

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANGE 2,540.80
Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ S J STEVENSON 2,000.00 540.80
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAILD* 0.27 541.07
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 31 AUG 21 2,000.00 0.27 541.07
* Interest rate for the period 1 August to 31 August: 0.12%pa (31 days)
how to make a transaction
online deposits using BPay
Leg in to www.macquaria.com.au/personal From another bank
a
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120485099

2061 AMTAYL

continued on next
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page 1 of 2 statement no. 215
from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Jul 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MAGQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com
www.macguarie.com.au
GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001
III"lIllllhll‘lhlllIlll"“lI|I"III|IIIIIIIIIIlllllllllllllllll
016 19998
STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD 1 Shelley Street
GPO BOX 7019 Sydney, NSW 2000
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $2 y 540 . 80

as at 31 Jul 21
account name STEVENSON SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
ATF STEVENSON RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 120485099

transaction description debits

credits balance

30.06.21 OPENING BALANCE 4,892.42
06.07.21 Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000143 352.00 4,540.42
28.07.21 Funds transfer R/P TO ANZ § J STEVENSON 2,000.00 2,540.42
30.07.21 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.38 2,540.80
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 JUL 21 2,352.00 0.38 2,540.80

* Interest rate for the period 1 July to 31 July: 0.12%pa (31 days}

how to make a transaction

oniine deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

-
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 485 099

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NQ. 120485099

continued on next
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